Transaction History to 31 March 2018

Priory Gate SSAS

TRA'\SAT%T'ON PROPERTY| CASH | OTHER |ASSETS|LIABILITIES NE\/TAT_EJ?EET INCOME EI)'(I'TJIIE?,\IIED NOTES
BIF £280,000 | £259,244 | £9,850 |£549,004 £0 £549,094
3Apr2017 | £280,000 |£259,868.58| £9,850 |£549,719 £0 £549,719 £625.00 | £0.00 | Rent from Haymur
13 Apr2017 | £280,000 |£261,951.93| £9,850 |£551,802 £0 £551,802 £2,083.35 | £0.00 |Rentfrom company
28 Apr2017 | £280,000 |£261,973.39| £9,850 |£551,823 £0 £551,823 £21.46 | £0.00 MB interest
2May 2017 | £280,000 |£262,598.39| £9,850 |£552,448 £0 £552,448 £625.00 | £0.00 | Rent from Haymur
19 May 2017 | £280,000 |£264,681.74| £9,850 |£554,532 £0 £554,532 £2,083.35 | £0.00 | Rentfrom company
31 May 2017 | £280,000 |£264,704.12| £9,850 |£554,554 £0 £554,554 £22.38 | £0.00 MB interest
1Jun2017 | £280,000 |£265,329.12| £9,850 |£555,179 £0 £555,179 £625.00 | £0.00 | Rent from Haymur
2Jun2017 | £280,000 |£266,329.12| £9,850 |£556,179 £0 £556,179 £1,000.00 | £0.00 Re”tggg’ngaa”g
16Jun2017 | £280,000 |£268,412.47| £9,850 |£558,262 £0 £558,262 £2,083.35 | £0.00 |Rentfrom company
30Jun 2017 | £280,000 |£268,434.45| £9,850 |£558,284 £0 £558,284 £21.98 | £0.00 MB interest
11Jul 2017 | £280,000 |£270,434.45| £9,850 |£560,284 £0 £560,284 £2,000.00 | £0.00 Re”tggg’ngaa”g
14Jul2017 | £280,000 |£272,517.80| £9,850 |£562,368 £0 £562,368 £2,083.35 | £0.00 |Rentfrom company
31Jul2017 | £280,000 |£272,540.81| £9,850 |£562,301 £0 £562,301 £23.01 | £0.00 MB interest
1Aug 2017 | £280,000 |£273,165.81| £9,850 |£563,016 £0 £563,016 £625.00 | £0.00 | Rent from Haymur
1Aug 2017 | £280,000 |£274,165.81| £9,850 |£564,016 £0 £564,016 £1,000.00 | £0.00 Remgg:n:aa”g
18 Aug 2017 | £280,000 |£276,249.16| £9,850 |£566,099 £0 £566,099 £2,083.35 | £0.00 |Rentfrom company
31Aug 2017 | £280,000 |£276,272.53| £9,850 |£566,123 £0 £566,123 £23.37 | £0.00 MB interest
1Sep 2017 | £280,000 |£276,897.53| £9,850 |£566,748 £0 £566,748 £625.00 | £0.00 | Rent from Haymur
1Sep2017 | £280,000 |£277,897.53| £9,850 |£567,748 £0 £567,748 £1,000.00 | £0.00 Remgg:n:aa”g
15Sep 2017 | £280,000 |£279,980.88| £9,850 |£569,831 £0 £569,831 £2,083.35 | £0.00 |Rentfrom company
29 Sep 2017 | £280,000 |£280,003.81| £9,850 |£569,854 £0 £560,854 £22.93 | £0.00 MB interest
40ct2017 | £280,000 [£281,003.81| £9,850 |£570,854 £0 £570,854 £1,000.00 | £0.00 Remggzngaa”g
270ct2017 | £280,000 |£282,003.81| £9,850 |£571,854 £0 £571,854 £1,000.00 | £0.00 Remgz;gaa”g
310ct2017 | £280,000 |£282,027.68| £9,850 |£571,878 £0 £571,878 £23.87 | £0.00 MB interest
17 Nov 2017 | £280,000 |£281,931.68| £9,850 |£571,782 £0 £571,782 £0.00 | -£96.00 IFA fee
30 Nov 2017 | £280,000 |£281,954.85| £9,850 |£571,805 £0 £571,805 £23.17 | £0.00 MB interest
1Dec 2017 | £280,000 |£282,954.85| £9,850 |£572,805 £0 £572,805 £1,000.00 | £0.00 Remgz;gaa”g
7Dec 2017 | £280,000 |£282,858.85| £9,850 |£572,709 £0 £572,709 £0.00 | -£96.00 IFA fee
13 Dec 2017 | £280,000 |£282,868.15| £9,850 |£572,718 £0 £572,718 £9.30 | £0.00 MB interest
22Dec 2017 | £280,000 |£282,772.15| £9,850 |£572,622 £0 £572,622 £0.00 | -£96.00 IFA fee
31Dec 2017 | £280,000 |£283,772.15| £9,850 |£573,622 £0 £573,622 £1,000.00 | £0.00 Remgz;gaa”g




Transaction History to 31 March 2018

Priory Gate SSAS

TRA'\I'DS;\AT%T'ON PROPERTY| CASH | OTHER | ASSETS|LIABILITIES NEVTAT_EJ?EET INCOME EéialzD NOTES
9Jan2018 | £280,000 |£283,747.15| £9,850 |£573,597 £0 £573,507 £0.00 | -£25.00 Bank fee
29Jan 2018 | £280,000 |£285,747.15| £9,850 |£575597 £0 £575,597 £2,000.00 | £0.00 Re”tggg‘n:a""”g
5Feb2018 | £280,000 |£286,747.15| £9,850 |£576,597 £0 £576,597 £1,000.00 | £0.00 Re”tggg‘n:a""”g
12 Feb 2018 | £280,000 |£286,651.15| £9,850 |£576,501 £0 £576,501 £0.00 | -£96.00 IFA fee
14Feb2018 | £280,000 |£286,341.11| £9,850 |£576,191 £0 £576,191 £0.00 |-£310.04 Electric
14 Feb 2018 | £280,000 |£286,240.56| £9,850 |£576,091 £0 £576,001 £0.00 |-£100.55 Gas
28 Feb 2018 | £280,000 |£286,072.56| £9,850 |£575,923 £0 £575,923 £0.00 |-£168.00| Tellbroadband
6 Mar 2018 | £280,000 |£287,072.56| £9,850 |£576,923 £0 £576,923 £1,000.00 | £0.00 Re”tggg‘ngaa”g
12 Mar 2018 | £280,000 |£286,976.56| £9,850 |£576,827 £0 £576,827 £0.00 | -£96.00 IFA fee
14 Mar 2018 | £280,000 |£286,666.52| £9,850 |£576,517 £0 £576,517 £0.00 |-£310.04 Electric
14 Mar 2018 | £280,000 |£286,565.97| £9,850 |£576,416 £0 £576,416 £0.00 |-£100.55 Gas
15 Mar 2018 | £280,000 |£286,496.81| £9,850 |£576,347 £0 £576,347 £0.00 | -£69.16 Water
28 Mar 2018 | £280,000 |£286,442.81| £9,850 |£576,293 £0 £576,293 £0.00 |-£54.00| Tellbroadband

CIF £280,000 | £286,443 | £9,850 |£576,293 £0 £576,293




